

RSA No. 590 of 2008

6.8.2018 Present: Mr. G.D Vrma, Sr. Advocate with Mr. B.C
Verma, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Sunil Mohan Goel, Advocate, for
respondent No.1.

CMP No. 4762 of 2018

Reply be filed within four weeks. List
thereafter.

6th August, 2018
(priti)

(Sureshwar Thakur),
Judge.