

RSA No. 590 of 2008

18.9.2018

Present: Mr. Romesh Verma, Advocate, for the
appellant.

Mr. Sunil Mohan Goel, Advocate, for
respondent No.1.

CMP No. 4762 of 2018

Reply to the instant application be filed within
two weeks. List thereafter.

18th September, 2018
(kck)

**(Sureshwar Thakur),
Judge.**