

RSA No. 590 of 2008

02.11.2018

Present: Mr. Romesh Verma, Advocate, for the
appellant.

Mr. S.M. Goel, Advocate, for respondent No.1.

CMP No. 4762 of 2018

Pleadings in the instant application be
positively completed, within two weeks. List thereafter.

2nd November, 2018
(kck)

**(Sureshwar Thakur),
Judge.**