

Tara Chand Vs. Devinder

RSA No.590 of 2008

05.08.2024

Present: Mr. Sumit Sharma, Advocate, vice Mr. B.C. Verma, Advocate for the appellant.

Mr. Paras Dhaulta, Advocate, vice Mr. Sunil Mohan Goel, Advocate for proposed LRs No.1(a) to 1(f).

None for respondent No.2.

CMP No.4762 of 2018

Reply to the application not filed. Needful be done, within a period of four weeks, from today, subject to last opportunity.

List on 09.09.2024.

August 05, 2024
(*Gaurav Thakur*)

(Virender Singh)
Judge